
Coach Area Status Email
Contact 
Number

George Baker Lambourn Regional Jockey Coach george.baker@brs.org.uk 07887 729167
Kevin Darley Malton Regional Jockey Coach kd@kevindarley.com 07979 369332
Rodi Greene Somerset Regional Jockey Coach rodi.greene@brs.org.uk 07715 171871
Brian Harding Cumbria Regional Jockey Coach brian.harding@brs.org.uk 07968 863068
Michael Hills Suffolk Regional Jockey Coach michaelphills@aol.com 07899 949595
William Kennedy Gloucestershire Regional Jockey Coach william.kennedy@brs.org.uk 07776 233292
Russ Kennemore North Yorkshire Regional Jockey Coach russell.kennemore@brs.org.uk 07888 665844
Richard Perham Suffolk (BRS) Regional Jockey Coach richard.perham@brs.org.uk 07836 521636

Carol Bartley Scotland Independent carolbartley@btinternet.com 07734 303862
Ted Durcan Newmarket Independent ted@durcanbloodstock.com 07769 956570
Mick Fitzgerald Lambourn Independent fitzgeraldmick@hotmail.com 07766 017310
Daryl Jacob Gloucestershire Independent dazjacob@hotmail.co.uk 07812 044770
Phil Kinsella North Yorkshire Independent Phil@jets-uk.org 07970 673351
Carl Llewellyn Gloucestershire Independent carlllewellyn1@gmail.com 07836 783223
Neil Pollard East Anglia Independent np78@hotmail.co.uk 07825 554777
Charlie Poste Warwickshire Independent charlieposte30@yahoo.co.uk 07879 452690
John Reid Lambourn Independent jareidracing@gmail.com 07768 601433
Kim Tinkler Yorkshire Independent kimtinkler.1@btinternet.com 07774 145140
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